edwardsvacuum.com
TURBOMOLECUL
AR PUMPING
STATIONS
DEDICATED TO SCIENCE
Complete vacuum solutions for laboratory and R&D applications.
At Edwards we have a deep understanding of research processes and the role that
vacuum plays at every stage. This experience, coupled with innovative technologies

Operating temperature range 12 to 40 °C
*T-Station 85H Wet CF63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order number
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 200-240V TS85W1001
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 200-240V TS85W2001
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 200-240V TS85W3001
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 200-240V TS85D1001
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 200-240V TS85D2001
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 200-240V TS85D3001
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 100-120V TS85W1002
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 100-120V TS85W2002
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 100-120V TS85W3002
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 100-120V TS85D1002
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 100-120V TS85D2002
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 100-120V TS85D3002
Model EMF3 mist filter for E2M1.5 pump A46220000
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
2m electrical supply cable UK plug 10A A50505000

TS300 E2M1.5 +12 to +40 °C
TS300 XDD1 +5 to +35 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order number
T-Station 300D Dry ISO100 200-240V TS300D4001
T-Station 300D Dry ISO100 100-120V TS300D4002
T-Station 300D Dry CF100 200-240V TS300D5001
T-Station 300D Dry CF100 100-120V TS300D5002
T-Station 300D Wet ISO100 200-240V TS300W4001
T-Station 300D Wet ISO100 100-120V TS300W4002
T-Station 300D Wet CF100 200-240V TS300W5001
T-Station 300D Wet CF100 100-120V TS300W5002
Model EMF3 mist filter for E2M1.5 pump A46220000
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
2m electrical supply cable UK plug 10A A50505000